
Rule 4,34 Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S . 9 5/ 9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

(a) insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name and 
addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

For Official Use 

Company Number 
[ 05970116 "| 

Name of Company 
(a) Jed Harrison Design Limited 

I (b} 
Darren Edwards 
Aspect Plus LLP 

40a Station Road 
Upminster 
Essex 
RM14 2TR 

the Liquidator of the above-named Company attaches a statement of the Company's 
affairs as at 21 March 2014 (c) 

Signed hI Date _ 25 March 2014 

For Official Use 
Aspect Plus LLP Liquidation Section Post Room 
40a Station Road 

Upminster COMPANIES HUUst: 
Essex 
RM14 2TR 

OR 
27/03/2014 #266 



Rule 4 34-CVL \ , Form 4 19 | 

Statement of Affairs | 

Statement as to affairs of Jed Harrison Design Limited 

on 21 March 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name William Harrison 

Signed Lop p-—~ 

gv? 
Dated Zrtfepig 

“S
y 

Signature. pf — Date 2? / Taka 



Jed Harrison Design Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value Estimated to Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

None 

Assets: 

Book debts 14,467.20 Uncertain 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors Uncertain | 

Signature LAuth— Date_ 2! / 3)1y 77 , 



A1 -— Summary of liabilities 

Estimated to Realise 

Estimated total assets avatlable for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) Uncertain 

Preferential creditors: 

None 0 

Total Preferential Claim (0) 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 0 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) (0) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 0 

Debts secured by floating charges 
None 0 

(0) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 0 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 0 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors Uncertain 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

HM Revenue & Customs — Corporation Tax 12,171 04 

HM Revenue & Customs — PAYE 110 00 

Director's Loan Account 219 00 (12,500 04) 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £ 12.500 04 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (12, ) 

Issued and called up capital 100 

(100) 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members (12,600 04) 

Signature Aff — Date 2! / S/e 

f 
j



Li 
D
/
 
7 

g 7 
72. 

ayeg 
0
 
P
E
 

aunyeuBig 

[oe 
v0 00S'Z13 

100)/4 1514 